First Name

GINGER
MARY
KELLE

LYNN
SAGE
LAINEE

SAT 2D FUTURITY SIDEPOT

CARRYOVERS FROM COMBO DRAW

Last Name

LADUKE
MITZEL
MOORE
KOHR
KOHR
SHEARER

Horse Name

STOLIN THE LEAD
EPIC EFFORT
FRENCHN MISTA DREAMY
CFOUR COMETTE*
PICKIN UP GOLD
LIL BIT KITTYWAMPUS

Results

Total Entries

Total Payout

Time
15.598
15.831
15.908
15.977

916.655
916.203

1
2
3
4

6

$126

Rank Overall Division

1D
1D
1D
1D

1D Times
2D Times
3D Times
4D Times
5D Times
No Times

Placing

1
2
3
4

N P P P hH P

67%
0%
0%
0%
0%

33%

Earnings

76
50



