	SAT 2D FUTURITY SIDEPOT		Results		67%
		Results			0%
					0%
		Total Entries	6	4D Times	0%
	CARRYOVERS FROM COMBO DRAW	Total Davieut	\$126	5D Times	0%
		Total Payout		No Times	33%

First Name	Last Name	Horse Name	Time	Rank Overall	Division	Placing	Earnings	
GINGER	LADUKE	STOLIN THE LEAD	15.598	1	1D	1	\$	76
MARY	MITZEL	EPIC EFFORT	15.831	2	1D	2	\$	50
KELLE	MOORE	FRENCHN MISTA DREAMY	15.908	3	1D	3	\$	-
LYNN	KOHR	CFOUR COMETTE*	15.977	4	1D	4	\$	-
SAGE	KOHR	PICKIN UP GOLD	916.655				\$	-
LAINEE	SHEARER	LIL BIT KITTYWAMPUS	916.203				\$	-